
01_1    SOME BROKEN HEARTS NEVER MEND.mp3 31_1    SOME BROKEN HEARTS NEVER MEND.mp3

02_2    STOP CRYING.mp3 32_2    CHA LAY LOW.mp3

03_3    IN THE RAIN & SNOW.mp3 33_3    BANJO.mp3

04_4    MMM YEAH.mp3 34_4    TRESPASSING.mp3

05_PD  LAST FOREVER.mp3 35_PD  COWBOY MAMBO SLOW ME DOWN.mp3

06_1    COWBOY MADISON - MADISON ROCK.mp3 36_1    COWBOY MADISON - MADISON ROCK.mp3

07_2    BLUE NIGHT CHA.mp3 37_2    IMELDA'S WAY.mp3

08_3    SHAKE THAT THING.mp3 38_3    DON'T DISTURB ME.mp3

09_4    SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW.mp3 39_4    CLAP HAPPY.mp3

10_PC  MEAN POLKA.mp3 40_PC  BILLY'S DANCE.mp3

11_1    SHORE THING.mp3 41_1    SHORE THING.mp3

12_2    GOODBYE MONDAY.mp3 42_2    THE BLACK PEARL.mp3

13_3    DON'T.mp3 43_3    THE GAMBLER.mp3

14_4    WILD WILD WEST.mp3 44_4    DIAMONDS.mp3

15_PD  WHAT ABOUT NOW.mp3 45_PD  FILL IN THE BLANKS.mp3

16_1    EASY COUNTRY WEST.mp3 46_1    EASY COUNTRY WEST.mp3

17_2    WHITE ROSE.mp3 47_2    SPRINGSTEEN.mp3

18_3    MEAN POLKA.mp3 48_3    UNDEFEATED.mp3

19_4    NO GODBYES.mp3 49_4    SPOTLIGHT.mp3

20_PC  I JUST FOUND MY WAY.mp3 50_PC  COUNTRY ROCKIN'.mp3

21_1    LINDY SHUFFLE.mp3 51_1    LITTLE WAGON WHEEL.mp3

22_2    CLOSER.mp3 52_2    BRUISES.mp3

23_3    CHAMPAGNE.mp3 53_3    FLUTE.mp3

24_4    ALCAZAR.mp3 54_4    WOW TOKYO.mp3

25_PD  MAN OUT ON THE ROAD.mp3 54_4    WOW TOKYO.mp3

26_1    COWBOY BOOGIE.mp3

27_2    QUEEN OF MY HEART.mp3

28_3    SKIFFLE_TIME.mp3

29_4    HEY BROTHER.mp3

30_PC  WEST.mp3

Soirée Club ROAD77

vendredi 21 novembre 2014

00_1      HOOKED ON COUNTRY.mp3
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Niveau_1 Niveau_2

00_1      HOOKED ON COUNTRY.mp3

01_1    SOME BROKEN HEARTS NEVER MEND.mp3 02_2    STOP CRYING.mp3

06_1    COWBOY MADISON - MADISON ROCK.mp3 07_2    BLUE NIGHT CHA.mp3

11_1    SHORE THING.mp3 12_2    GOODBYE MONDAY.mp3

16_1    EASY COUNTRY WEST.mp3 17_2    WHITE ROSE.mp3

21_1    LINDY SHUFFLE.mp3 22_2    CLOSER.mp3

26_1    COWBOY BOOGIE.mp3 27_2    QUEEN OF MY HEART.mp3

31_1    SOME BROKEN HEARTS NEVER MEND.mp3 32_2    CHA LAY LOW.mp3

36_1    COWBOY MADISON - MADISON ROCK.mp3 37_2    IMELDA'S WAY.mp3

41_1    SHORE THING.mp3 42_2    THE BLACK PEARL.mp3

46_1    EASY COUNTRY WEST.mp3 47_2    SPRINGSTEEN.mp3

51_1    LITTLE WAGON WHEEL.mp3 52_2    BRUISES.mp3

Niveau_3 Niveau_4

03_3    IN THE RAIN & SNOW.mp3 04_4    MMM YEAH.mp3

08_3    SHAKE THAT THING.mp3 09_4    SOMEBODY THAT I USED TO KNOW.mp3

13_3    DON'T.mp3 14_4    WILD WILD WEST.mp3

18_3    MEAN POLKA.mp3 19_4    NO GODBYES.mp3

23_3    CHAMPAGNE.mp3 24_4    ALCAZAR.mp3

28_3    SKIFFLE_TIME.mp3 29_4    HEY BROTHER.mp3

33_3    BANJO.mp3 34_4    TRESPASSING.mp3

38_3    DON'T DISTURB ME.mp3 39_4    CLAP HAPPY.mp3

43_3    THE GAMBLER.mp3 44_4    DIAMONDS.mp3

48_3    UNDEFEATED.mp3 49_4    SPOTLIGHT.mp3

53_3    FLUTE.mp3 54_4    WOW TOKYO.mp3

Niveau_PD Niveau_PC

05_PD  LAST FOREVER.mp3 10_PC  MEAN POLKA.mp3

15_PD  WHAT ABOUT NOW.mp3 20_PC  I JUST FOUND MY WAY.mp3

25_PD  MAN OUT ON THE ROAD.mp3 30_PC  WEST.mp3

35_PD  COWBOY MAMBO SLOW ME DOWN.mp3 40_PC  BILLY'S DANCE.mp3

45_PD  FILL IN THE BLANKS.mp3 50_PC  COUNTRY ROCKIN'.mp3

Soirée Club ROAD77

vendredi 21 novembre 2014

Préparé par dmenetrier 03/12/2014 Page 2


